6:30 —
8:30
8:00 —
9:00
9:00 —
9:30
9:30 -
11:00
11:00 —
12:00
12:00 —
12:15
12:15 -
12:45
12:45 —
1:00
1:00 -
3:00
3:00 -
3:30
3:30 —
4:00
1:00 -
3:00
3:00 -
3:30
3:30 —
4:00
4:00 —
5:00
5:00 —
6:00

Curriculuamn

Kindergarten Daily Schedule

Individual / Small Group Play - Children Choose Quiet Activities (Puzzles,
Coloring, Books) and Center Activities. Free Play-all centers open

Breakfast / Bathroom Break / Separate into specific classrooms

Circle Time: Weekly Theme — Books, Daily Calendar, Songs

Large Group / Small Group Activities, Art, Science, Mathematics, Language
Arts, Center Play, Music and Movement, Free Play-all centers open

Indoor / Outdoor Play

Children Clean-Up for Lunch / Bathroom Break / Helpers set-up for lunch
Lunch / Brush Teeth after lunch

Quiet Activities on cots

Nap Time/Rest Time on cots

Snack Time / Bathroom Break

Table Toy Activities (Play dough, Manipulatives, Beads, Puzzles, Cutting,
Pasting, Coloring, Legos), Free Play-all centers open

Rest Time / Nap Time

Snack / Bathroom

Free Play-all centers open

Large Motor, Indoor/Outdoor Play

Individual/Small Group Play, Free Play-all centers open / Clean-Up, Pick-Up



