Curriculum

Kindergarten Daily Schedule

6:30 - 8:30	Individual / Small Group Play - Children Choose Quiet Activities (Puzzles, Coloring, Books) and Center Activities. Free Play-all centers open
8:00 - 9:00	Breakfast / Bathroom Break / Separate into specific classrooms
9:00 - 9:30	Circle Time: Weekly Theme – Books, Daily Calendar, Songs
9:30 - 11:00	Large Group / Small Group Activities, Art, Science, Mathematics, Language Arts, Center Play, Music and Movement, Free Play-all centers open
11:00 – 12:00	Indoor / Outdoor Play
12:00 – 12:15	Children Clean-Up for Lunch / Bathroom Break / Helpers set-up for lunch
12:15 – 12:45	Lunch / Brush Teeth after lunch
12:45 – 1:00	Quiet Activities on cots
1:00 - 3:00	Nap Time/Rest Time on cots
3:00 - 3:30	Snack Time / Bathroom Break
3:30 - 4:00	Table Toy Activities (Play dough, Manipulatives, Beads, Puzzles, Cutting, Pasting, Coloring, Legos), Free Play-all centers open
1:00 - 3:00	Rest Time / Nap Time
3:00 - 3:30	Snack / Bathroom
3:30 - 4:00	Free Play-all centers open
4:00 – 5:00	Large Motor, Indoor/Outdoor Play
5:00 - 6:00	Individual/Small Group Play, Free Play-all centers open / Clean-Up, Pick-Up